T8 LED Hybrid
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A
Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414
5-YEAR
122-0481-02-00
Simply Conserve®'s 14W T8 LED Hybrid lamp is perfect for

50 = 5000K
AB = UL Type A/B, Dual Mode
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL # DIA L
L14T8G35AB-25PK 1" 47.7"
L14T8G40AB-25PK 1" 47.7"
L14T8G50AB-25PK 1" 47.7"
L14T8G40AB-10PK 1" 47.7"
L14T8G50AB-10PK 1" 47.7"
DIMENSIONS
MODEL # L W H CASE QTY GROSS WT
L14T8G35AB-25PK 49.5625" 6.375" 7.1875" 25 14.3 lb.
L14T8G40AB-25PK 49.5625" 6.375" 7.1875" 25 14.3 lb.